RESULT FOR BID RM-93503 CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL
		OF		PRICE	DOLLAR
		MEAS			AMOUNT
1	12	EACH	B"-2" OR BETTER BIRCH	\$35.20	\$422.40
			PLYWOOD 3/4" 4' X 8'		
2	12	EACH	B"-2" OR BETTER BIRCH	\$28.80	\$345.60
			PLYWOOD 1/2" 4' X 8'		
3	100	LF	PREMIUM SELECT POPLAR	\$2.75	\$275.00
			3/4" X 12"		
4	100	LF	PREMIUM SELECT PINE 5/4" X 12"	\$3.45	\$345.00
5	25	EACH	CDX PLYWOOD 1/2" X 4' X 8'	\$18.56	\$464.00
6	100	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN	\$.61	\$61.00
			YEL PINE #2 2" X 6"		
7	100	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN	\$1.44	\$144.00
			YEL PINE #2 4" X 6"		
8	100	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN	\$2.25	\$225.00
			YEL PINE #2 6" X 6"		
9	200	LF	ACQ .40 TREATED SOUTHERN	\$.50	\$100.00
			YEL PINE #2 5/4" X 6"		
10	12	EACH	"B-2" OR BETTER OAK	\$45.44	\$545.28
			PLYWOOD 3/4" X 4' X 8'		
11	12	EACH	"B-2" OR BETTER OAK	\$36.80	\$441.60
			PLYWOOD 1/2" X 4' X 8'		
12	24	EACH	PLYWOOD FIRE RATED	\$28.00	\$677.00
			SHEATHING 15/32" 4' X 8'		
13	24	EACH	PLYWOOD FIRE RATED	\$31.36	\$757.64
			SHEATHING 5/8" X 4' X 8'		
14	24	EACH	FIR TONGUE & GROOVE	\$28.16	\$625.84
			STURDIFLOOR 19/32" X 4' X 8'		
15	24	EACH	FIR TONGUE & GROOVE	\$31.20	\$748.80
			STURDIFLOOR 23/32" X 4' X 8'		
16	200	LF	KILN-DRIED WHITEWOOD	\$.25	\$50.00
			STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 3"		
17	500	LF	KILN-DRIED WHITEWOOD	\$.37	\$185.00
			STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 4"		
18	200	LF	KILN-DRIED WHITEWOOD	\$.56	\$112.00
1.0	100		STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 6"	h = -	4.7. 0.0
19	100	LF	KILN-DRIED WHITEWOOD	\$.75	\$75.00
20	100		STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 8"	# 0 7	фо д 00
20	100	LF	KILN-DRIED WHITEWOOD	\$.97	\$97.00
21	100		STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 10"	ф1 22	ф1 22 00
21	100	LF	KILN-DRIED WHITEWOOD	\$1.22	\$122.00
22	100		STUD #2 OR BETTER 2" X 12"	0.00	Φος οο
22	100	LF	EXTERIOR PINE PRIMED	\$.96	\$96.00
			4 SIDES 1" X 6"		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL
		OF		PRICE	DOLLAR
		MEAS			AMOUNT
23	100	EACH	EXTERIOR PINE PRIMED	\$1.75	\$175.00
			4 SIDES 1" X 10		
24	50	LF	PREMIUM SELECT OAK BOARD	\$2.40	\$120.00
			5/4" X 6"		
25	200	EACH	METAL STUDS- 25 GA.	\$3.50	\$700.00
			3-5/8" X 10'		
26	200	EACH	METAL STUDS- 25 GA.	\$4.20	\$840.00
			3-5/8" X 12'		
27	100	EACH	METAL TRACK- 25 GA.	\$4.20	\$420.00
			3-5/8" X 12'		
28	200	EACH	METAL STUDS- 25 GA.	\$3.36	\$672.00
			2-1/2" X 12		
29	50	EACH	METAL TRACK- 25 GA.	\$3.36	\$168.00
			2-1/2" X 12'		
30	200	EACH	DRYWALL 5/8" 4' X 10'	\$11.40	\$2280.00
31	200	EACH	DRYWALL 5/8" 4' X 12'	\$13.68	\$2736.00
32	12	EACH	R-13 ENCAPSULATED	\$50.54	\$606.48
			FIBERGLAS INSULATION 15" W		
			133 SF/BUNDLE		
33	12	EACH	R-19 ENCAPSULATED	\$59.85	\$718.20
			FIBERGLAS INSULATION 23" W 133		
			SF/BUNDLE		
34	24	EACH	5 GALLON ALL PURPOSE	\$15.75	\$378.00
			PRE MIX JOINT COMPOUND		
35	24	EACH	250' DRYWALL JOINT TAPE	\$1.80	\$43.20
36	50	EACH	CORNER BREAD VINYL DRYWALL	\$1.80	\$90.00
37	5	EACH	8' X ½ '' VINYL J TRIM (50 PACK)	\$75.00	\$375.00

TOTAL OF LINES 1 THROUGH 37 \$ <u>17,277.04</u>_

PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT

PLEASE LIST A DISCOUNT OFF ANY AND ALL MANUFACTURERS LIST PRICE FOR ANY AND ALL MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT LISTED IN THIS BID. THE DISCOUNT WILL BE GIVEN BY THE AWARDED BIDDER TO ANY AND ALL OTHER ITEMS PURCHASED BY THE AUTHORITY UNDER THIS CONTRACT. IF BIDDING ZERO, PLEASE MARK AS SUCH.

10 %